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FULLY AUTOMATIC NON WOVEN BAG MAKING MACHINE (HIGH SPEED)

Technical Specifications:
MODEL                                         RZM-B600                RZM-B700                   RZM-B800

Production speed
Total power (single phase)
Running load
Weight approx.
Bag width
Bag length
Bag thickness
Machine dimension (I-shape)
Machine dimension (L-shape)
Price

40-120 PCS/min
10 Kw
6-8 Kw
2100 Kgs.
100-800 mm
200-450 mm
20-120 gsm
30 x 7 x 7 ft.
19 x 14 x 7 ft.
Rs - 

40-120 PCS/min
12 Kw
6-8 Kw
2300 Kgs.
100-800 mm
200-600 mm
20-120 gsm
30 x 8 x 7 ft.
19 x 14 x 7 ft.
Rs - 

40-120 PCS/min
14 Kw
8-10 Kw
2500 Kgs.
100-800 mm
200-700 mm
20-120 gsm
30 x 9 x 7 ft.
22 x 14 x 7 ft.
Rs - 

FULLY AUTOMATIC NON WOVEN BOX BAG MAKING MACHINE (HIGH SPEED)

D-Cut Bags T-Shirt Bag

Side Gusset Bag Shoe Bag

Technical Specifications:
MODEL                                         RZM-C600                RZM-C700                   RZM-C800

Production speed
Total power (single phase)
Running load
Weight approx.
Bag width
Bag length
Bag thickness
Machine dimension (I-shape)
Machine dimension (L-shape)
Price

40-120 PCS/min
12 Kw
6-8 Kw
2300 Kgs.
100-800 mm
200-450 mm
20-120 gsm
33 x 7 x 7 ft.
22 x 14 x 7 ft.
Rs - 

40-120 PCS/min
14 Kw
6-8 Kw
2500 Kgs.
100-800 mm
200-600 mm
20-120 gsm
33 x 8 x 7 ft.
22 x 14 x 7 ft.
Rs - 

40-120 PCS/min
16 Kw
8-10 Kw
2800 Kgs.
100-800 mm
200-700 mm
20-120 gsm
33 x 9 x 7 ft.
22 x 14 x 7 ft.
Rs - 

Promotional Caps Bottom Gusset
Bag
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NON WOVEN BAG MAKING MACHINE WITH ONLINE LOOP HANDLE (RZM-CD700HL)

Nonwoven Bag Making-
Machine Type
Handle loop Sealing Speed
Bag Making Speed
Bag Width
Bag Length
Bag-Making Thickness
Power Supply
Total Power
Overall Dimension (LxWxH)
Weight
Price

RZM-CD700HL
20-80 pcs/min
20-100 pcs/min
100-800 mm
200-600 mm
20-120 gsm
380V/220V
18Kw
10.3m x 2m x 2.1m
4100 Kg
Rs-

MODEL                                    RZM-LB500

Production speed
Bag size & handle

Fabric requirement

Total power
Voltage requirement
Total power
Price

30-50 PCS/min
Bag gusset 80-200 mm
Bag length 230-500 mm
Bag height 180-450 mm
Handle length 370-520 mm
Handle thickness 60-120 gsm
Bag thickness 80- 120 gsm
Air power 1.2m /min, 1.0 Mpa
Voltage 380V, 50Hz, 3Phase
25 kw - 28 kw
Rs-

3

LEADER: LAMINATED BOX BAG MAKING
MACHINE (RZM-LB 500)

NON WOVEN FABRIC U & W CUT BAG MAKING MACHINE WITH

ONLINE PUNCHING

Technical Specifications:

Technical Specifications:
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MODEL                           RZM-G700

Bag width
Bag thickness
Power
Speed
Machine dimension
Weight approx.
Price

370-600 mm
40-900 gsm
AC 220V
10-20 pcs/min
5.5' x 2.5' x 4.5'
500 kg.
Rs-

AUTOMATIC LOOP HANDLE SEALING MACHINE (RZM-SINGLE SIDE)

NON WOVEN ZIPPER BAG MAKING MACHINE

NON WOVEN FLAT TYPE W-U CUT MAKING MACHINE

Technical Specifications:

MODEL                           RZM-A500

Material Unwiding Width
Max. Speed
Bag Width
Bag Height
Bag Thickness
Power Supplier
Power
Weight
Overall Dimensions
Price

450-900 mm
120 pcs/min
180-300 mm
200-600 mm
20-120 gms
220-380 V
12Kw
1500 Kg
4500 x 2500 x 2100 mm
Rs-

Technical Specifications:
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BIO-DEGRADABLE / MONO
LAYER BAG MAKING MACHINE

MODEL                                                                    35X                                 40X                                  45X

Space Required
Electricity Required
Labour Required
MM Blown Film Plant
Max Output (Bio Degradable Material)
Nip Roll Size
Required Height of Machine
Width of Bag (Film)
Thickness of Bag (Film)
Length of Bag
Type of Bag
Main Motor
Air - Blower
Cutting Sealing Double Decker with Servo
Punching
Punching Die Set
Air Compressor (Double Cylinder)
Printing Machine (Online Stamping)
Mixture Machine
Motors
Frequency Drive
Screw & Berral (with Gas Nitriting and
Tangastion Carbon Coated)
Die Material
Gear Box
Price (Gst N Transport Extra)

1000 Sq. Ft.
22 KW.
3 Person
35 X
20 kg/hr
20 in.
14 ft.
3 to 18 in.
6 to 30 microns
8 to 26 in.
D, W, U Cut
7.5 Hp
2 Hp
28 in.
Press
As per your req.
2 Hp
Online Stamping
50 Kgs
ABB / Siemens
ABB / Denforss
41 B Mosko

WPS
*Zeal (Double Stage)
Rs - 

Technical Specifications:
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1000 Sq. Ft.
28 KW.
3 Person
40 X
32 kg/hr
26 in.
16 ft.
3 to 24 in.
8 to 70 microns
8 to 26 in.
D, W, U Cut
10 Hp
3 Hp
28 in.
Press
As per your req.
2 Hp
Online Stamping
50 Kgs
ABB / Siemens
ABB / Denforss
41 B Mosko

WPS
*Zeal (Double Stage)
Rs - 

1200 Sq. Ft.
32.5 KW.
3 Person
45 X
55 kg/hr
36 in.
18 ft.
6 to 34 in.
10 to 120 microns
14 to 36 in.
D, W, U Cut
15 Hp
5 Hp
32 in.
Press
As per your req.
3 Hp
Online Stamping
50 Kgs
ABB / Siemens
ABB / Denforss
41 B Mosko

WPS
*Zeal (Double Stage)
Rs - 

1. Biodegradable Plastics are Easy to 
Recycle
2. They Consume Less Energy During 
Their Manufacture
3. Reduction of the Amount of 
Waste Produced
4. Lower Petroleum Consumption
5. Compostability
6. Reduction of Carbon dioxide 
Levels
7.  Reduction of Emiss ion of 
Greenhouse Gas Levels
8. Biodegradable Plastics Products 
Do Not Release Harmful Products 
Upon Decomposing
9. Biodegradable Plastics Products 
are Broken Down by Bacteria That 
Occur Naturally
10. Biodegradable Plastics Products 
can Mix With Our Traditional 
Products

Advantage of Bio-Degradable Bags



Loop Handle Welding
Machine

W-U Cut MachineUltrasonic
Sealing

Machine

Auto Punch

W-Cut Hydraulic Punch
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TWO COLOUR & THREE COLOUR NON WOVEN D-CUT BAG &
PAPER PRINTING OFFSET MACHINES

MODEL                                      RZM16x22                RZM18x24                 RZM16x22              RZM18x24              

Max. Paper/Bag Size (mm)
Max. Printing Area (mm)
Min. Paper/Bag Size (mm)
Plate Size (mm)
Blanket Size (mm)
Paper Thickness
Bag Thickness
Printing Speed (for Paper)
Printing Speed (for Bag)
Power Required (single phase)
Machine Dimension (LxWxH)
Gross Weight (approx)
Price

406x560
375x550
125x180
420x560
460x560
30-250 g/m
40-150 g/m
2000-7000 iph
2000-3000 iph
1.5 kw
1760x1035x1340
900 kg.
Rs-

2

2

457x620
440x605
180x260
480x620
505x620
40-250 g/m
40-150 g/m
2000-8000 iph
2000-3000 iph
2.0 kw
2000x1100x1420
1000 kg.
Rs-

2

2

406x560
375x550
125x180
420x560
460x560
30-250 g/m
60-150 g/m
2000-7000 iph
2000-3000 iph
2.5 kw
3200x1100x1350
1700 kg.
Rs-

2

2

457x620
457x620
180x260
480x620
505x620
40-250 g/m
60-150 g/m
2000-8000 iph
2000-3000 iph
3.0 kw
3500x1200x1500
1900 kg.
Rs-

2

2

FLEXO PRINTING MACHINE

2 Colour 3 Colour

MODEL                               RZMFL-41200    RZMFL-41400   RZMFL-41600

Max. width of roll
Max. printing width
Length of printing
Max. diameter of roll
Printing speed
Total power
Weight of machine
Overall dimension (mtr.)
Price

1200 mm
1160 mm
300-1000 mm
  600 mm
50 m/min
15-18 kw
3000 kg
4.5x2x2.3
Rs - 

1400 mm
1360 mm
300-1000 mm
  600mm
50 m/min
15-18 kw
3500 kg
4.5x2.1x2.3
Rs - 

1600 mm
1560 mm
300-1000 mm
  600 mm
50 m/min
18-20 kw
3500 kg
4.5x2.4x2.3
Rs -

Technical Specifications:

Technical Specifications:

2 Colour            3 Colour          4 Colour

Ai
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Non Woven fabric making machine can make high quality spunbonded non woven fabric. 
Spunbond non woven fabrics is made from polypropylene, There is spunbond nonwoven. 
Through special treatment, nonwoven fabric own many special features, such as Medical 
Repellence (anti-alcohol, anti-blood, anti-oil)grade, Anti-static, Anti-Mildew and anti-
bacterial, Extrasoft, Hydrophilic, etc. Non woven fabric. It wildly applied in the medical, 
hygiene, industry fields, such as isolation gowns, patient gowns, wound care, laboratory 
apparel, procedures gowns, surgical drape, caps and facemask. Leg cuff of baby diaper and 
adult inconvenience diaper etc. 

PP SPUNBOND
NON-WOVEN FABRIC

PRODUCTION LINE

1. Health care services labour protection products such as surgery, surgical caps, protective 
clothing, wash clothes, handbags etc.
2. Sanitation products, such as filter cloth, oil cloth, cloth etc.
3. Insulation materials and garment accessories. 
4. Anto down run down non-woven Anti-Yu

Machine Uses

MODEL                              Al - 1.6 M               Al - 2.4 M                Al - 3.2 M

Machine Size
Work Place Size
Fabric Thickness
Production Capacity
Total Power Capacity
Running Load
Cycling Water
Water Supply Ability
Price

17 x 10 x 11 m
50 x 25 x 12 m
9-220 gsm
1800 T/Year
400 Kw
240 Kw
50 m /H
5-10 m /H
Rs-

17 x 11 x 11 m
50 x 25 x 12 m
9-220 gsm
2800 T/Year
450 Kw
270 Kw
50 m /H
5-10 m /H
Rs-

25 x 11 x 11 m
65 x 30 x 12 m
9-220 gsm
3600 T/Year
1600 Kw
900 Kw
55 m /H
5-15 m /H
Rs-

3

3

Technical Specifications:

3

3

3

3

Ai

India  Head  O ffice  Mobile:  , +91-6299827637   +91-9810707028
Website:  www.ruianzhenjingmachinery.com   E:mail:  ruianmachinery@outlook.com



PAPER CUP MAKING MACHINE
(GEAR BOX MODEL)

Technical Specifications:

MODEL                               RZM-70 (Gear Box Model)

Production Capacity
Required Paper
Cup Size
Total Power
Weight
Machine Size (LxWxH)
Price

65-70 pcs/min
140-270 gsm/single PE
40-350 ml
3.5 Kw
1500 Kg
2700 x 1350 x 1800 mm
Rs-

PAPER CUP MAKING MACHINE
OPEN CAM MODEL
(AUTO LUBRICANT) 

Technical Specifications:

MODEL                               RZM-70 (Open Cam Model)

Production Capacity
Required Paper
Cup Size
Total Power
Weight
Machine Size (LxWxH)
Price

70-80 pcs/min
140-370 gsm/single PE
40-350 ml
4 Kw
1800 Kg
2700 x 1350 x 1800 mm
Rs-

Open Cam
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HIGH SPEED PAPER CUP MAKING MACHINE WITH AUTO COLLECTOR

Paper cup forming machine is an automatic machine with multiworking station which has the 
function of photocell detection failure alarm counter and the advantages of humanism design 
safer opertaion and easier maintenance and High Speed Production is 90-100 / min.

Paper Cup Size (Mold Exchangable):

3oz

5oz

7oz
9oz
12oz

16oz
18oz
22oz

160 g

170g

180 g
190 g
230 g

260 g
300 g
320 g

80 ml
80 ml
80 ml
80 ml
160 ml
200 ml
200 ml
250 ml
340 ml
460 ml
500 ml
600 ml
650 ml

55 x 40 x 57
58 x 40 x 60
55 x 38 x 58
58 x 38 x 55
66 x 47 x 74
88 x 73 x 52
73 x 51 x 81
75 x 53 x 90
82 x 52 x 108
92 x 68 x 98
89 x 61 x 124
89 x 61 x 137
89 x 61 x 149.5

Paper Cup
Size

Gram
Weight Quantity

Top x Bottom
x Height (mm)QuantityQuantity

PAPER CUP PRINTING
MACHINE

PAPER CUP BLANK
PUNCHING MACHINE

Specification 
Printing speed : 60/80 m/min
Printing Width : 85 mm
Unwindin - Rewinding : 1200 mm

Specification 
Model no : RZM 980
Production : 90-140 stroke/min
Max cutting size: 980x640 mm
Power : 11 Kw
Diameter : 400x2100x1850 mm

1. Paper Roll

2. Printing Machine 3. Printed Paper

4. cutting

5. Paper Fan6. Paper Cup Forming

7. Final Product

Price Rs-
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PAPER STRAW MAKING MACHINE (RZM-500)

The machine RZM-500 is 
suitable for producing 
different size of paper 
straw such as 5 mm, 6 mm, 
8 mm, 10 mm, 12 mm etc. 
with latest design for 
cutting device with 5 
cutting knives. The stable 
working speed is 40-50 
m/min .

Adopted with human-machine operation interface. The main motor is aquipped with
variable frequency drive for easy parameters setting & operation.

Paper reel stand, stilled rolls are easily placed into reel stand by electric lifting device

Choose from single or double glue coating unit.

Spiral winding part; hanging type operating panel, specialized operation system, belt tension
device ( hand wheel driven).

multi-knife system for in-line cutting unit controlled by encoder thus cutting final paper tube
directly.

Main parts : servo motor and inverter all of Schneider brand, Pneumatic components is of Air 
TAC brand, which gives very stable performance.

Salient Features:

Paper layer
Inner Diameter 
Thickness of Straw
Speed 
Cutting System
Cutting Length
Synchronous Tracking and Cutting
Way of Gluing
Fixed Length Way
Speed Control
Fuselage Parts
Glue System
Interface 
Inverter
Actuating Element
Bearing
Servo Motor
Total Power
Dimension (LxWxH)
Machine Weight (Approx.)
Price

2 - 5 Layer
4.0-12.0 mm
0.3-1.0 mm
150-200 straws per minute (Using 5 Cutters)
Programmable Control with Multi Knife
120-1050 mm
Servo Motor Synchronous Tracking Cutting
Single/Double
Encoder
Pole Free Speed Regulation
380v/3 phase / 50 Hz
Three Layer Spray Type
Schneider
4Kw Schneider
Schneider
HRB
1 Kw. Schneider
9.6 kw
8000 x 6000 x 1800
1200 kg.
Rs-

Technical Specifications:
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BAG MAKER-700: FULLY AUTOMATIC PAPER CARRY BAG MAKING MACHINE

Machine Dimensions
Machine Speed
Machine Weight
Paper Weight
Type of Cutting
Bearings

Jumbo Roll

Folding System
Type of Printing
Colour Container
Power Consumption
Price

L 8.5m x W 1.4m x H 1.8m
Upto 300 pcs/min
2200 kg.
30-130 gsm
Twin Metal Blade
Self-aligning, Bearing Block, Ball and
Linear Bearing
Maximum Width-900 mm
Maximum Diameter-1200 mm
6 Skis for 6 kinds of Width of Paper Bags
2 Colour Flexo Printing
2x10 Ltr. Bucket with 100 W motor
4 kw.
Rs-

Technical Specifications:

Special Features

12 cylinder free with machine for different sizes.

Pneumatic lift for lifting heavy paper rolls.

Pneumatic tension controller for feeding rolls.

Motorized inking system for clear printing without

spilling of ink.

Twin cutting & pasting blades for better speed.

Long cutting for better tension control and high speed.

Shopping bags can be made with 5.5 inches gusset.

Easily produce lower GSM of bags.

Can make taller bags of 28 inches.

MODEL                   MPKB 320x700

A+D
B
Jumbo roll
C
D
E

190    280    350    450    550    700 mm 

75    105    135    165    230    350 mm
250    250    450    510    660    900 mm

20-70 mm
25-50 mm
20-40 mm
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Technical Specifications:

MODEL                               Semi-Automatic

Paper Weight
Dimensions
Weight
Power Supply
Price

80-100 gsm
3.5 sq. feet
400 kgs
220V 1HP
Rs-

SEMI AUTOMATIC CREASING MACHINE

MANNUAL
EYELET
PUNCHING 



FULLY AUTOMATIC MASK MAKING MACHINE (N-95)

Technical Specifications:
MODEL                                         RZM-9501

Production speed
Total power (single phase)
Weight approx.
Mask Types
Dimensions (LxWxH)
Weight Capacity
Air Compression

Price 

30-60 PCS/min
15 Kw
6000 Kgs.
Flat-Fold
8800 x 1970 x 1985 mm
<5000 g/m2

0.5 ~ 0.7 Mpa, flow is about
300L/min.
Rs-

FULLY AUTOMATIC MASK
MAKING MACHINE (3 PLY)

Technical Specifications:
MODEL                                         RZM-V11

Production speed
Total power (single phase)
Weight approx.
Mask Types
Dimensions (LxWxH)
Mask Size
Air Compression

Price 

80-120 PCS/min
10 Kw
1300 Kgs.
Non-Woven Fabrics
7400 x 3500 x 2000 mm
175 x 95 mm

25-6 kg/cm , Usage rate
about 300L/min
Rs-
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FULLY AUTOMATIC SURGICAL CAP MAKING MACHINE

Technical Specifications:
MODEL                                         RZM-SC01

Production speed
Total power (single phase)
Voltage
Weight approx.
Dimensions (LxWxH)
Fabric
Price 

100-130 PCS/min
10 Kw
220V
1055 Kgs.
3800 x 800 x 1000 mm
Non-Woven Fabrics
Rs-

SHOE COVER MAKING MACHINE

Technical Specifications:
MODEL                                  RZM-SC01

Production speed
Total power (single phase)
Voltage
Weight approx.
Dimensions (LxWxH)
Fabric
Price 

100-130 PCS/min
10 Kw
220V
1055 Kgs.
3800 x 800 x 1000 mm
Non-Woven Fabrics
Rs-
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3-PLY INNER LOOP MAKING MACHINE

Technical Specifications:
MODEL                                         RZM-003

Production
Voltage
Packing Size
Dimension of Worktable
Power
Machine Weight
Price

60-65 pcs/min
220V 60Hz
201 x 116 x 159 cm
800 x 270 mm
2.5 KW 220V
450 Kg
Rs - 

Automatic outer ear loop machine is used for ear band welding. It can
save labour, just one staff need to put mask on the tray, machine will
finish Welding automatically.

AIR COMPRESSOR SERVO STABILISER

N-95 DIE

U-CUT DIE
TEMP. CONTROLLER D-CUT DIE

SEALING DIE
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